Institutional Coordinators

Dr.B.K.Prasad

Mr. S K Senapati

Dr Rakesh Mishra

Mr. Suman Mallik

Dr. Narayanan Meyyappan

Mr. PVL Reddy

Dr. (Mrs.) Geetha Seetharam

Dr. B.R.Mandal

Mr. Rakesh Tiwari

Dr. Satyendra Kumar Singh

DrS S Rao

Mr. U S. Ghosh

Mr. Amitava Mitra

Dr GK Patra
Mrs Suchanda Ray

Dr. Ashok Kumar

Dr. S. H. Zaidi

Dr. A.K. Shukla

Shri VS Bhati

Scientist

Library Officer

Senior Scientist

Head, Library

Scientist

Head, FOSTIS Department
Head, S&T

Knowledge Resource Centre
Head, ICT

Scientist

Scientist

Scientist

Technical Officer

Scientists

Head, Documentation and
Library Services

Scientist

Scientist

Scientist, EMR-II

CSIR-AMPRI, Bhopal

CSIR-CBRI, Roorkee

CSIR-CCMB, Hyderabad

CSIR-CDRI, Lucknow

CSIR-CECRI, Karaikudi

CSIR-CEERI, Pilani

CSIR-CFTRI, Mysore

CSIR-CGCRI, Kolkata

CSIR-CIMAP, Lucknow

CSIR-CIMFR, Dhanbad

CSIR-CLRI, Chennai

CSIR-CMERI, Durgapur

CSIR-CMMACS, Bengaluru

CSIR-CRRI, New Delhi

CSIR-CSMCRI, Bhavnagar

CSIR-CSIO, Chandigarh

CSIR-HRDG, New Delhi

bkprasad@amopri.res.in

senapati@cbri.res.in

mishra@ccmb.res.in

sumanmallik@cdri.res.in

nmeyy@cecri.res.in

pvlr@ceeri.ernet.in

fostis@cftri.res.in

brmandal@cgcri.res.in

rakesh@cimap.res.in

satyendraksingh@yahoo.com

ssrao@clri.res.in

hrd@cmeri.res.in
amitra62@hotmail.com

gkpatra@cmmacs.ernet.in
sray@cmmacs.ernet.in

ashok.crri@nic.in

shz@csmcri.org

akshukla@csio.res.in,
shukla aks2001@yahoo.com

vsbhati@csirhrdg.res.in




Mr. M.V. Raghu Nandanan

Mr. S.J.D. Varaprasad

Dr. Aparna Maitra Pati

Mr. N C Ghosh

Mr. Amit Nargotra

Dr. S. K. Sharma

Mr. Nikhil Garg

Dr. D. B. Ramesh

Dr. GPS. Raghava

Dr. Poornima Narayana

Dr. Santosh Shukla

Dr. P.K. Ingle

Dr S N Sinnarkar

Dr PK Barooah

Dr B.M. Khanna

Ms. Santhosh Babu

Dr. Murari Tapaswi

Ms. P. Nishy

Scientist

Head, Library & Documentation

Head, PPME

Head, Knowledge Resource

Centre

Scientist

Scientist

Scientist, Computer Centre

Head, Library & Documentation

Head, Bioinformatics Centre

Head, Library

Scientist, ICT Division

Head, Publication &

Communications Unit

Head, KRC

Technical Officer, KRC

In-charge, Knowledge
Resource Centre

Head, KRC

Head, Library

Head, E-Resources & Services

CSIR-IGIB, New Delhi

CSIR-IICT, Hyderabad

CSIR-IHBT, Palampur

CSIR-IICB, Kolkata

CSIR-IIIM, Jammu

CSIR-IIP, Dehradun

CSIR-IITR, Lucknow

CSIR-IMMT, Bhubaneswar

CSIR-IMTECH, Chandigarh

CSIR-NAL, Bangalore

CSIR-NBRI, Lucknow

CSIR-NCL, Pune

CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur

CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat

CSIR-NGRI, Hyderabad

CSIR-NIIST, Thiruvananthapuram

CSIR-NIO, Goa

CSIR-NISCAIR, New Delhi

raghu@igib.res.in

varaprasad@iict.res.in

aparna@ihbt.res.in

narayanghosh@yahoo.co.uk,

ncg@csiriicb.in

anargotra@iiim.ac.in

sksharma@iip.res.in

nikhil@iitr.res.in
nikgarg@yahoo.com

dbramesh@immt.res.in

raghava@imtech.res.in

poornima@nal.res.in

s.shukla@nbri.res.in

pk.ingle@ncl.res.in

sn_sinnarkar@neeri.res.in

barooahpk@rrljorhat.res.in

library@ngri.res.in

santrritvm@yahoo.co.in

murari@nio.org

nishyp@niscair.res.in




Mr. Anil Kr. Sharma

Dr. N G Goswami

Dr. N.K. Wadhwa

Dr. A. Hariharan

Sr. Tech. Officer

Library Officer

Incharge Library

Officer-in-charge,
Knowledge Resource Division

CSIR-NISTADS, New Delhi

CSIR-NML, Jamshedpur

CSIR-NPL, New Delhi

CSIR-SERC, Chennai

anilkrsharma.61@gmail.com

ngg@nmlindia.org

nkwadhwa@nplindia.org

liba@sercm.org



